Rekordliste VEREINSREKORDE LTV LIPPSTADT

MJ U16 /15
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10 km

60m Hurden
80 m Hurden
4x75m

4 x100 m
3 x 1000 m

3000-m Bahngehen
Hoch
Stabhochsprung
Weitsprung
Dreisprung
Kugelstol
Diskuswurf
Hammerwurf
Speerwurf
Ballwurf
Vierkampf

Achtkampf
Block Sprint
Block Lauf
Block Wurf
Block Lauf
ab 2000

Block Wurf
ab 2000

2021

7,53
9,15
11,72
25,73
38,43
2:41,57
6:29,05
11:25,30
20:36,87
46:22
10.06
12,00
36,33

48,53
9:27,90

17:26,2
1,80
2,70
5,91
12,24
14,68
48,72
50,82
42,58
70,00
2059

4312
2536
2306
2810
2442

2886

Filakteglou, Vasilis 1994 29.11.2009
Hofling, Attilla 1976 1991

Marinucci, Marco 1987 20.07.2002
Becker, Janucz 1986 15.12.2001
Filakteglou, Vasilis 1994 29.11.2009
Mielisch, Eric 1987 23.06.2002
Mielisch, Eric 1987 80.09.2002
Wellmann, Markus 1980 01.10.1995
Sommerkamp, Johg 1987 12.07.2002
Sommerkamp, Joha 1987 10.05.2002
Hiller, Julian 1986 11.02.2001
Gaudian, Thomas 1982 27.09.1997
LTV Lippstadt 1991

Paderborn
Ahlen
Aachen
Minster
Paderborn
Recklinghausen
Lippstadt
Hamm
Lippstadt
Lippstadt
Paderborn
Warstein
Dortmund

Agic 76, Freudenberg 76, Thomi 76, Hofling 76

LTV Lippstadt 23.06.2002

Recklinghausen

Mielisch 87, Roderfeld 87, Marinucci 87, Bdhner 87

LTV Lippstadt 06.05.2001
Mielisch 87, Marinucci 87, Klaus 87

Wellmann, Markus 1980 24.06.1995
Blazejewicz, Dirk 1980 26.11.1995
Krezowski, David 1982 31.08.1997
Osoria Delis, Kellyc 1995 29.08.2010
Osoria Delis, Kellyc 1995 29.08.2010
Kaemper, Timo 2004 08.12.2019
Marinucci, Marco 1987 08.09.2002
Rautenberg, Jens 1975 1990
Krezowski, David 1982 04.10.1997
Lorberg, Christian 1979 07.05.1994
Blazejewicz, Dirk 1980 08.07.1995
(09,53-5,35-1,60-09,18)

Gaudian, Thomas 1982

Kreuztal

Diez
Paderborn
Dortmund
Lemgo
Lemgo
Paderborn
Lippstadt
Kamplintfort
Uden/Niederlande
Lippstadt
Dortmund

27./28.09.97 Warstein

(12,00*-5,24-12,10-1,64/45,00-2,40-34,98-3:11,28)

Hiller, Julian 1985 09.09.2001
(12,96w-13,06w-5,06-1,62-31,23)

Hamann, Gregor 1979 30.04.1994
(10,07-15,01-5,07-59,00-07:43,18)

Gaudian, Thomas 1982 07.09.1997
(09,98*-11,1w-4,96-12,00-44,26)

Mielisch, Eric 1987 08.09.2002
(12,32- 13,56- 4,62- 46,50- 6:29,05)

Marinucci, Marco 1987 08.09.2002

(12,07- 12,99- 5,77- 11,65-48,16)

Lippstadt
Dortmund
Lippstadt
Lippstadt

Lippstadt






